Cabinet Knob & Pull Collections
The Finishing Touch That
Makes A Statement
Aberdeen  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Alvar   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4-5
Annadale  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Anwick   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8-9
Belcastel 1  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10-11

Polished Nickel
SN
Satin Nickel
[  9  ]
[  10  ]
BELCASTEL 1 - CONTEMPORARY FINISHES
Item Description
Overall Length
or Diameter
Ctn
Qty Finishes
Price
Code
MO6303 knob 1-3/8” 20 BNBDL, DBAC, NI, PC, SBZ, SN [D]
MO6373 96 mm (3-3/4”) CC 4-5/8” 15 BNBDL, DBAC, NI, PC, SBZ, SN [E]
MO6373-128 128 mm (5-1/16”) CC 5-7/8” 20 BNBDL, DBAC, NI, PC, SBZ, SN [F]
MO6373-160 160 mm (6-5/16”) CC 7-1/8” 10 BNBDL, DBAC, NI, PC, SBZ, SN [G]
MO6373-12 12” CC appliance pull 13-1/4” 5 BNBDL, DBAC, NI, PC, SBZ, SN [K]
MO6373-18 18” CC appliance pull 19-1/4” 5 BNBDL, DBAC, NI, PC, SBZ, SN [K]
Switching from 3” CC to 96 mm?
Use Pull Escutcheons to cover the old holes . See PE07 on our website .
Finishes
BNBDL

SN
Satin Nickel
[  20  ]
Item Description
Overall Length
or Diameter
Ctn
Qty Finishes
Price
Code
0251 knob (left) 1-3/8” 25 ABSB, BNBDL, DBAC, SN [C]
Z110 knob (right) 1-3/16” 30 ABSB, BNDL, DBAC, SN [B]
Z111 knob (center) 1-1/4” 30 ABSB, BNDL, DBAC, SN [C]
Z281 3” CC 3-3/8” 20 ABSB, BNDL, DBAC, SN [D]
Z280 96 mm (3-3/4”) CC 4-3/16” 20 ABSB, BNDL, DBAC, SN [E]
Z281-128 128 mm (5-1/16”) CC 5-7/16” 10 ABSB, BNDL, DBAC, SN [F]
Z281-160 160 mm (6-5/16”) CC 6-11/16” 10 ABSB, BNDL, DBAC, SN [H]
Z281-12 12” CC appliance pull 12-3/4” 5 ABSB, BNDL, DBAC, SN [K]
Z281-18 18” CC appliance pull 18-3/4” 5 ABSB, BNDL, DBAC, SN [K]
CORDOVA
Finishes
ABSB
Antique Brushed

Rubbed Bronze
DP
Distressed Pewter
SN
Satin Nickel
[  23  ]
Item Description
Overall Length
or Diameter
Ctn
Qty Finishes
Price
Code
3980 knob 1-1/4” 20 ABSB, BNBDL, DACM, DBAC, ORB, PC, SN [D]
Z290-3 3” CC 3-3/8” 25 ABSB, BNBDL, DACM, DBAC, ORB, PC, SN [D]
Z290-96 96 mm (3-3/4”) CC 4-1/4” 20 ABSB, BNBDL, DACM, DBAC, ORB, PC, SN [D]
Z290-128 128 mm (5-1/16”) CC 5-1/2” 15 ABSB, BNBDL, DACM, DBAC, ORB, PC, SN [G]
Z290-160 160 mm (6-5/16”) CC 6-3/4” 10 ABSB, BNBDL, DACM, DBAC, ORB, PC, SN [H]
Z290-12 12” CC appliance pull 13” 5 ABSB, BNBDL, DACM, DBAC, ORB, PC, SN [K]
Switching from 3” CC to 96 mm?
Use Pull Escutcheons to cover the old holes . See PE02 on our website .
DURHAM
Finishes